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Software

james.loach@gmail.com
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Persephone

Couchapp user interface
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Assays

JSON documents
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Structure

Live s A
inside a —» CouchDB
Database engine
\ J
I
Hosted by
j 4 )
Cloudant.com
Company
- J

[+ Python tools}

(Provides permissions, search)



Grouping

EXO (2008)
EXO (2008)
EXO (2008)
EXO (2008)
EXO (2008)
EXO (2008)
EXO (2008)
EXO (2008)
EXO (2008)
EXO (2008)

EXO (2008)

What a user sees

I"adIOBUI‘It)’

Search

Name

Acid dissolved metal coating of gold contacted APD
Activated charcoal, Carbo-Act International (NL)
Activated charcoal, Carbo-Act International (NL)
Activated charcoal, Kansai MAXSORB

Activated charcoal, Kansai MAXSORB

Alcohol, Vaga Industries photo-etch chemical
Alumina gel, Selecto, Alusil 40, no K added
Aluminum, 6N, for APD fabrication, Hydro Alumi...
Aluminum, for APDs contact, Pechiney
Aluminum, for APDs, 99.9995, MRC

Aluminum, for APDs, Pechiney

Isotope

3 3 3§ 3 3 3 3 3 3 F 3

About

Amount
6200() ppt
111() ppt
< 74000 ppt
81000() ppt
205000() ppt
< 34000 ppt
429000() ppt
45() ppt

< 50 ppt

48000() ppt

< 630 ppt

Login

Isotope
U

U

U

U

Amount
4500() ppt
206() ppt

< 65000 ppt

44000() ppt
< 10100 ppt
140000() ppt
44() ppt
< 50 ppt

5500() ppt

< 360 ppt



Grouping

v EXO (2008)

» EXO (2008)
» EXO (2008)
» EXO (2008)
» EXO (2008)
» EXO (2008)

» EXO (2008)

What a user sees

radloeurlty

Search About Login
all Jo >
lotal It
Name Isotope Amount Isotope Amount
Acid dissolved metal coating of gold contacted APD Th 6200() ppt U 4500() ppt
stion Acid dissolved metal coating of Au contacted APD.

ement Result: Th 6200 (560) ppt

U 4500 (280) ppt
Activated charcoal, Carbo-Act International (NL) Th 111() ppt U 206() ppt
Activated charcoal, Carbo-Act International (NL) Th < 74000 ppt U < 65000 ppt
Activated charcoal, Kansai MAXSORB Th 81000() ppt - -
Activated charcoal, Kansai MAXSORB Th 205000() ppt U 44000() ppt
Alcohol, Vaga Industries photo-etch chemical Th < 34000 ppt U < 10100 ppt
Alumina gel, Selecto, Alusil 40, no K added Th 429000() ppt U 140000() ppt



v EXO (2008)

EXO (2008)

What a user sees

Search About Login
all

Name Isotope Amount
Acid dissolved metal coating of gold contacted APD Th 6200() ppt

Acid dissolved metal coating of Au contacted APD.

Table 3. #127

Th 6200 (560) ppt

U 4500 (280) ppt

ICP-MS
Activated charcoal, Carbo-Act International (NL) Th 111() ppt

Isotope

Amount

4500() ppt

206() ppt



Feature Full download

Edit Settings About Login

o ¢ Download all
otal result: 762

Isotope Amount Isotope Amount

(NL) Th 111() ppt U 206() ppt
(NL) Th < 74000 ppt U < 65000 ppt

Th 81000() ppt - --

Th 205000() ppt U 44000() ppt
al Th < 34000 ppt U < 10100 ppt
Th 429000() ppt U 140000() ppt



Feature Individual download

ount Isotope Amount
0() ppt U 4500() ppt yO x
Report error
Export > Export JSON
Edit > Export CSV
Export XML
Export HTML
1 () ppt U 206() ppt X

000 ppt U < 65000 ppt .. X



Feature Permissions

Search Submit Edit Settings About Login

Administrator login

User ID Password Login



Feature Settings

Search Submit Edit Settings About Login

Max entry 40

Error reporting email errors@radiopurity.org

Update



Feature Editing & cloning

ount Isotope Amount

1() ppt U 206() ppt FORRI. BRI

Report error
Export >

Edit > Update
Clone

4000 ppt U < 65000 ppt .. x



Feature Editing & cloning

Grouping/experiment

Sample

Name
Description
ID

Source
Owner

User

Search Submit Edit Settings About Login

Check Clear warnings Delete Clone

EXO (2008)

Activated charcoal, Carbo-Act International (NL)
Carbo-Act International (NL) activated charcoal.

Table 3. #73

Name Email or institution



In progress Future

® Speed e \/iewing flexibility
e Sorting e Documentation
e Unit conversion & packaging

e Download options e Mobile

e Smart searches

james.loach@gmail.com



Data

james.loach@gmail.com



~900 assays!

Done To do
e ILIAS e SNOLAB
e Borexino (2002) e | BNL LBF

e EXO (2008)

e XENON 100 (2011)
e EDELWEISS (2013)
e SuperCDMS

e BetaCage

James.loach@gmail.com



Management

james.loach@gmail.com



1. Maintenance of the code

2. Supervision of the project

james.loach@gmail.com






